
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (9 months minimum)

373 Systembolaget stores

March 8, 2020

September 1, 2020

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

VR Minho or Wines of Portugal 
Alvarinho blend in Bag-in-box 1500 or 
2000 ml

Tender No. 139_17

Product Requirements

Portugal

White wine

Vinho Regional Minho or Wine of Portugal

Minimum 51 % Alvarinho, the other allowed grape varieties are Loureiro and
Arinto
2019 and 2020

4 - 5,6 € per 1500 or 2000 ml Bag-in-box

50.000 (Volume Unit 1500 or 2000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

1500 or 2000 ml

Maximum 5 g/l

Other Requirements:

1. On launch plan stage reference was por5
2. Only one offer per producer.
3. According to the CVRVV (Vinho Verde`s Institute), the Bag-in Box must be bottled within the approved area

of Vinho Regional Minho in order for VR Minho's designation of origin to be allowed.
4. The grape variety alvarinho should be clearly visible on the front of the packaging
5. Please note that VR Minho has specific rules for how different grape varieties may be stated on packaging
6. The wine needs to be 2019 and 2020 as it is requested a total of 50,000 liters, of which 25,000 liters from

2019 and at least 25,000 liters by 2020
7. A gurantee of supply form have to be attached to the offer. (we send you this form)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Sugar level (g/l):

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/alvarinho-blend-in-bag-in-box-1500-or-2000-ml-139_17/

